PARCEL
NUMBER

07-29-413-038

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

13.5 FT

5580 5581 & PT VAC ALLEY REAR
5581 MC NALLY ALL 5580 N SI

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4=24-73
11-16-84

4-8-91
8-26-97
9-17-01
11-14-05

KING, DWIGHT J & L FRANCES
KING FRANCES

BREWER CAROLYN A

FABER JAMES S TRUSTEE
LECKEY CHARLES & CHRISTIN

BANK OF NEW YORK TRUSTEE

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C-F- -0-

NO CF

SP 25,000
SP 35,0@0

SP 26,700

NEEEE=131 RRNT-34485



